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Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3324 Concurrent Resolution, By Harris
Similar (S 0347)
Summary: Gilbert "Gil" Franklin Halma Bridge named in Chesterfield County, Transportation Department, Resolutions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO
DESIGNATE THE BRIDGE ON S.C. 52 NORTH OF CHERAW IN CHESTERFIELD COUNTY AS THE "GILBERT 'GIL'
FRANKLIN HALMA BRIDGE.

01/21/99
01/21/99
04/20/99
04/21/99
04/22/99
04/22/99
04/29/99
05/04/99

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-1

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-26
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-97

Introduced SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-18
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