South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 08:53:37 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3324 Concurrent Resolution, By Harris

Similar (S 0347)

Summary: Gilbert "Gil" Franklin Halma Bridge named in Chesterfield County, Transportation Department, Resolutions A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO DESIGNATE THE BRIDGE ON S.C. 52 NORTH OF CHERAW IN CHESTERFIELD COUNTY AS THE "GILBERT 'GIL' FRANKLIN HALMA BRIDGE.

01/21/99	House	Introduced HJ-1
01/21/99	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1
04/20/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-26
04/21/99	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-97
04/22/99	Senate	Introduced SJ-9
04/22/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9
04/29/99	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3
05/04/99	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-18